Sport/Activity

Head Golf

Assistant Golf

Head Cross Country
Assistant Cross Country
Assistant Cross Country
Head Volleyball

Assistant Volleyball
Assistant Volleyball

Head Football

Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football

Head Fall Cheerleading
Head Speech & Debate
Assistant Speech & Debate
Head Girls Basketball
Assistant Girls Basketball
Assistant Girls Basketball
Head Boys Basketball
Assistant Boys Basketball
Assistant Boys Basketball
Head Wrestling

Assistant Wrestling
Assistant Wrestling

Head Winter Cheerleading
Assistant Winter Cheerleading
Head Track

Assistant Track

Assistant Track

Assistant Track

Head Softball

Assistant Softball
Assistant Softball

Band Director

Choir Director

Special Olympics

After School Activities Coordinator

Concession Sponsor

Athletic Coor.
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Girls Basketball

School

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

Ee-Kah-Kii-Maht (7-12)

Middle School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Coach

Brian Harrell

Ygnatio Laforge

Ross Deroche

Shaylea Tatsey

William Huebsch

Kayla Jeckell

Cassandra Finn (Weatherwax)
Ansel Traynor

Melody Small

Steven Gallineaux

Danielle Augare

Stipend

$3,220.00

$3,158.00
$2,147.00
$2,106.00
$4,334.00
$2,208.00
$2,147.00
$3,096.00

$3,158.00

$877.00

$1,135.00



Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Cross Country
Cross Country
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Softball
6th/7th/8th Softball
6th/7th/8th Softball
Golf

Golf

Band Director
Choir Director

Athletic Coor.

4th/6th Cross Country
4th/6th Cross Country
4th/5th Football

4th/5th Football

4th/5th Football

4th/5th Football

6th Girls Basketball

6th Girls Basketball

6th Boys Basketball
6th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Volleyball
4th/5th Volleyball
4th/5th Volleyball
4th/5th Volleyball

6th Volleyball

6th Volleyball

4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Softball

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary

William Whitegrass
Arlan Edwards

Waverly Shawl
Michelle Calf Tail
Waylon Bennett
Jarriel Blackman
Arlan Edwards
William Whitegrass

Earl Tail
Edward Fish

Tommy Heavy Runner

$1,053.00
$1,176.00

$946.00
$946.00
$1,176.00
$1,053.00
$1,053.00
$1,176.00

$439.00
$439.00
$439.00



4th/5th Softball
4th/5th Track
4th/5th Track

After School Activities Coordinator

Flag Football
Volleyball

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Track

Sport/Activity

Head Golf

Assistant Golf

Head Cross Country
Assistant Cross Country
Assistant Cross Country
Head Volleyball

Assistant Volleyball
Assistant Volleyball

Head Football

Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football
Assistant Football

Head Fall Cheerleading
Head Speech & Debate
Assistant Speech & Debate
Head Girls Basketball
Assistant Girls Basketball
Assistant Girls Basketball
Head Boys Basketball
Assistant Boys Basketball
Assistant Boys Basketball
Head Wrestling

Assistant Wrestling
Assistant Wrestling

Head Winter Cheerleading
Assistant Winter Cheerleading
Head Track

Assistant Track

Assistant Track

Assistant Track

Head Softball

Assistant Softball
Assistant Softball

Band Director

Choir Director

Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary

Ee-Kah-Kii-Maht (K-6)

Babb Elementary

Babb
Babb
Babb
Babb
Babb

School

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

Season

8/9/18-9/29/18
8/9/18-9/29/18
8/10/18-10/20/18
8/10/18-10/20/18
8/10/18-10/20/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
8/10/18-11/10/18
10/1/18-1/26/18
10/1/18-1/26/18
11/15/18-2/9/19
11/15/18-2/9/19
11/15/18-2/9/19
11/15/18-2/9/19
11/15/18-2/9/19
11/15/18-2/9/19
11/15/18-2/19/19
11/15/18-2/19/19
11/15/18-2/19/19
11/15/18-3/9/18
11/15/18-3/9/18
3/11/19-5/25/19
3/11/19-5/25/19
3/11/19-5/25/19
3/11/19-5/25/19
3/11/19-5/25/19
3/11/19-5/25/19
3/11/19-5/25/19

Coach

Brian Harrell

Robert Miller

Ygnatio Laforge

Ross Deroche
Shaylea Tatsey
William Huebsch
Kayla Jeckell
Cassandra Finn

Jerry Racine
Terrance Lafromboise
Shance Hall

Ansel Traynor

Kellen Hall

David Ricci

Melody Small

Edith Wagner
Raymond Zentz
Raymond Augare
Daryl Croff

Leo Bull Child

Daniel Connelly
Maurice Red Horn
Terrance Lafromboise
Casey McDonald
Egan Black

Marlin Wippert

Katie McDonald
Mistee Rides at the Doore
Robert Miller

Leo Bull Child

Megan Adams
Ygnatio Laforge

Jim Vaile

Brian Harrell

Mistee Rides at the Doore

2018-2019 academic yei June Matt
2018-2019 academic yei Raymond Zentz

Stipend

$3,158.00
$2,106.00
$3,096.00
$2,106.00
$2,064.00
$4,334.00
$2,147.00
$2,106.00
$3,220.00
$2,064.00
$2,147.00
$2,147.00
$2,208.00
$2,064.00
$3,096.00
$3,220.00
$2,147.00
$4,816.00
$3,227.00
$2,577.00
$3,509.00
$2,962.00
$2,456.00
$3,406.00
$2,106.00
$2,436.00
$3,158.00
$2,106.00
$3,808.00
$2,208.00
$2,064.00
$2,270.00
$3,406.00
$2,208.00
$2,208.00
$3,853.00
$2,862.00



Special Olympics

After School Activities Coordinator

Concession Sponsor

Athletic Coor.
Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Cross Country
Cross Country
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Track
6th/7th/8th Softball
6th/7th/8th Softball
6th/7th/8th Softball
Golf

Golf

Band Director
Choir Director

Athletic Coor.

4th/6th Cross Country
4th/6th Cross Country
4th/5th Football
4th/5th Football
4th/5th Football
4th/5th Football

6th Girls Basketball
6th Girls Basketball
6th Boys Basketball
6th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Volleyball
4th/5th Volleyball

High School

Middle School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

2018-2019 academic ye: Virgil Bullshoe
Ee-Kah-Kii-Maht (7-12)

2018-2019 Sport Seasor Ansel Traynor

8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/13/18
8/20/18-10/6/18
8/20/18-10/6/18
10/15/18-12/15/18
10/15/18-12/15/18
10/15/18-12/15/18
10/15/18-12/15/18
12/17/18-2/16/19
12/17/18-2/16/19
12/17/18-2/16/19
12/17/18-2/16/19
2/4/19-3/16/19
2/4/19-3/16/19
2/4/19-3/16/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19
3/18/19-5/11/19

William Edwards
Steven Gallineaux
Jarriel Blackman
lliff Scotty Kipp
Elizabeth Coleman
Charles Pappan
Danielle Auguare
Leo Bull Child
Arlan Edwards
William Whitegrass
Waverly Shawl
Michelle Calf Tail
Waylon Bennett
Jarriel Blackman
Arlan Edwards
William Whitegrass Sr.

Cassandra Finn (Weatherwax)

Chelsey Whiteman
Jessie Salway
Racquel Little Plume
Travis Blue

Calvin Racine

Not going to fill
Danielle Augare
Melody Small
Ross DeRoche
Shaylea Tatsey
Elizabeth Coleman
David Ricci

Ansel Traynor
Travis Blue
Everett Armstrong

2018-2019 academic yei June Matt
2018-2019 academic yei Raymond Zentz

Napi Elementary
Napi Elementary 2018-2019 Sport seasor Carson Bryant

Napi Elementary 8/27/2018-10/6/2018
Napi Elementary 8/27/2018-10/6/2018

Napi Elementary 8/27/18-10/6/18
Napi Elementary 8/27/18-10/6/18
Napi Elementary 8/27/18-10/6/18
Napi Elementary 8/27/18-10/6/18
Napi Elementary 8/27/18-10/6/18
Napi Elementary 8/27/18-10/6/18
Napi Elementary 10/8/18-11/17/18
Napi Elementary 10/8/18-11/17/18
Napi Elementary 1/7/18-2/8/18
Napi Elementary 1/7/18-2/8/18

Justin Marceau
Vacant

Tommy Heavy Runner
Edward Fish Jr.

Earl Tail

Angel Tail

Milyn Lazyboy
David Bertelson
Charles Pappan
Delora Bear Child
Angel Tail

$2,680.00

$4,000.00
$860.00
$860.00
$860.00
$860.00
$860.00
$860.00
$1,104.00
$1,073.00
$1,135.00
$1,032.00
$980.00
$980.00
$1,176.00
$1,032.00
$1,032.00
$1,135.00
$920.00
$894.00
$1,058.00
$860.00
$946.00
$860.00

$516.00
$920.00
$894.00
$860.00
$877.00
$516.00
$877.00
$860.00
$860.00
$946.00
$894.00

$4,000.00
$430.00

$430.00
$430.00
$430.00

$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00



4th/5th Volleyball
4th/5th Volleyball

6th Volleyball

6th Volleyball

4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Girls Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Boys Basketball
4th/5th Softball

4th/5th Softball

4th/5th Track

4th/5th Track

After School Activities Coordinator

Flag Football
Volleyball

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Track

Napi Elementary 1/7/18-2/8/19
Napi Elementary 1/7/18-2/8/20
Napi Elementary 12/17/18-2/16/19
Napi Elementary 12/17/18-2/16/19
Napi Elementary 1/14/19-2/23/19
Napi Elementary 1/14/19-2/23/19
Napi Elementary 1/14/19-2/23/19
Napi Elementary 1/14/19-2/23/19
Napi Elementary 2/25/19-4/6/19
Napi Elementary 2/25/19-4/6/19
Napi Elementary 2/25/19-4/6/19
Napi Elementary 2/25/19-4/6/19
Napi Elementary 4/8/19-5/18/19
Napi Elementary 4/8/19-5/18/19
Napi Elementary 4/8/19-5/18/19
Napi Elementary 4/8/19-5/18/19
Ee-Kah-Kii-Maht (K-6)

Babb Elementary

Babb 8/27/18-10/6/18
Babb 11/19/18-1/12/19
Babb 2/25/19-4/6/19
Babb 1/14/19-2/23/19
Babb 4/8/19-5/18/19

Earl Tail
Tana Day Rider
Rikie Calica

Marina Running Crane

Harland Birdrattler
Earl Tail

Raquel Vaile
Alonzo Grant
Alonzo Grant
Harland Birdrattler
Earl Tail

Raquel Vaile
Genevieve Wilson
Andrea Sangray
Genevieve Wilson
Andrea Sangray

Mary Ann Flammond
Mary Ann Flammond
Kimberly Walker

$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$447.00
$439.00
$439.00
$430.00
$447.00
$447.00
$439.00
$439.00
$430.00
$439.00
$439.00
$439.00
$439.00

$430.00
$430.00
$430.00



