## Coaching Season Worksheet 2019-2020

Girls Basketball

Middle School

Sport/Activity	School	Season	Coach	Stipend
	High School			
Head Golf	High School		Brian Harrell	\$3,220.00
Assistant Golf	High School		2.16.1.1.16.1.01.	<b>40,</b> 220.00
Head Cross Country	High School		Ygnatio Laforge	\$3,158.00
Assistant Cross Country	High School		Ross Deroche	\$2,147.00
Assistant Cross Country	High School		Shaylea Tatsey	\$2,106.00
Head Volleyball	High School		William Huebsch	\$4,334.00
Assistant Volleyball	High School		Kayla Jeckell	\$2,208.00
Assistant Volleyball	High School		Cassandra Finn (Weatherwax)	\$2,147.00
Head Football	High School		Ansel Traynor	\$3,096.00
Assistant Football	High School		, wider mayner	φο,σσσ.σσ
Assistant Football	High School			
Assistant Football	High School			
Assistant Football	High School			
Assistant Football	High School			
Head Fall Cheerleading	High School		Melody Small	\$3,158.00
Head Speech & Debate	High School		Wolody Chlair	φο, 100.00
Assistant Speech & Debate	High School			
Head Girls Basketball	High School			
Assistant Girls Basketball	High School			
Assistant Girls Basketball	High School			
Head Boys Basketball	High School			
Assistant Boys Basketball	High School			
Assistant Boys Basketball	High School			
Head Wrestling	High School			
Assistant Wrestling	High School			
Assistant Wrestling	High School			
Head Winter Cheerleading	High School			
Assistant Winter Cheerleading	High School			
Head Track	High School			
Assistant Track	High School			
Assistant Track	High School			
Assistant Track	High School			
Head Softball	High School			
Assistant Softball	High School			
Assistant Softball	High School			
Band Director	High School			
Choir Director	High School			
Special Olympics	High School			
After School Activities Coordinator	-	ot (7_12)		
Concession Sponsor	LE-Nail-Mi-Mai	II (7-12)		
Concession Sponsor				
	Middle School			
Athletic Coor.	Middle School			
Football	Middle School		Steven Gallineaux	\$877.00
Football	Middle School			
Football	Middle School			
Football	Middle School			
Football	Middle School			
Football	Middle School			

Danielle Augare

\$1,135.00

Girls Basketball	Middle School	William Whitegrass	\$1,053.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School	Arlan Edwards	\$1,176.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School		
Cross Country	Middle School	Waverly Shawl	\$946.00
Cross Country	Middle School	Michelle Calf Tail	\$946.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	Waylon Bennett	\$1,176.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	Jarriel Blackman	\$1,053.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	Arlan Edwards	\$1,053.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	William Whitegrass	\$1,176.00
Volleyball	Middle School	•	
Volleyball	Middle School		
Volleyball	Middle School		
Volleyball	Middle School		
\A/41'	Mistalla Oakaal		

Wrestling Middle School Middle School Wrestling Wrestling Middle School Middle School 6th/7th/8th Track 6th/7th/8th Track Middle School 6th/7th/8th Track Middle School 6th/7th/8th Track Middle School 6th/7th/8th Softball Middle School 6th/7th/8th Softball Middle School 6th/7th/8th Softball Middle School Golf Middle School Golf Middle School Middle School **Band Director** Choir Director Middle School

## Napi Elementary

Napi Elementary

Napi Elementary

Athletic Coor. Napi Elementary 4th/6th Cross Country Napi Elementary 4th/6th Cross Country Napi Elementary 4th/5th Football Napi Elementary 4th/5th Football Napi Elementary 4th/5th Football Napi Elementary 4th/5th Football Napi Elementary 6th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary 6th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary 6th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary 6th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary 6th Volleyball Napi Elementary 6th Volleyball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary 4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary

4th/5th Boys Basketball

4th/5th Softball

Earl Tail \$439.00 Edward Fish \$439.00 Tommy Heavy Runner \$439.00 4th/5th SoftballNapi Elementary4th/5th TrackNapi Elementary4th/5th TrackNapi ElementaryAfter School Activities CoordinatorEe-Kah-Kii-Maht (K-6)

## **Babb Elementary**

Flag Football Babb
Volleyball Babb
Boys Basketball Babb
Girls Basketball Babb
Track Babb

## Coaching Season Worksheet 2018-2019

Sport/Activity	School	Season	Coach	Stipend
	High School			
Head Golf	High School	8/9/18-9/29/18	Brian Harrell	\$3,158.00
Assistant Golf	High School	8/9/18-9/29/18	Robert Miller	\$2,106.00
Head Cross Country	High School	8/10/18-10/20/18	Ygnatio Laforge	\$3,096.00
Assistant Cross Country	High School	8/10/18-10/20/18	Ross Deroche	\$2,106.00
Assistant Cross Country	High School	8/10/18-10/20/18	Shaylea Tatsey	\$2,064.00
Head Volleyball	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	William Huebsch	\$4,334.00
Assistant Volleyball	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Kayla Jeckell	\$2,147.00
Assistant Volleyball	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Cassandra Finn	\$2,106.00
Head Football	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Jerry Racine	\$3,220.00
Assistant Football	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Terrance Lafromboise	\$2,064.00
Assistant Football	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Shance Hall	\$2,147.00
Assistant Football	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Ansel Traynor	\$2,147.00
Assistant Football	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Kellen Hall	\$2,208.00
Assistant Football	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	David Ricci	\$2,064.00
Head Fall Cheerleading	High School	8/10/18-11/10/18	Melody Small	\$3,096.00
Head Speech & Debate	High School	10/1/18-1/26/18	Edith Wagner	\$3,220.00
Assistant Speech & Debate	High School	10/1/18-1/26/18	Raymond Zentz	\$2,147.00
Head Girls Basketball	High School	11/15/18-2/9/19	Raymond Augare	\$4,816.00
Assistant Girls Basketball	High School	11/15/18-2/9/19	Daryl Croff	\$3,227.00
Assistant Girls Basketball	High School	11/15/18-2/9/19	Leo Bull Child	\$2,577.00
Head Boys Basketball	High School	11/15/18-2/9/19	Daniel Connelly	\$3,509.00
Assistant Boys Basketball	High School	11/15/18-2/9/19	Maurice Red Horn	\$2,962.00
Assistant Boys Basketball	High School	11/15/18-2/9/19	Terrance Lafromboise	\$2,456.00
Head Wrestling	High School	11/15/18-2/19/19	Casey McDonald	\$3,406.00
Assistant Wrestling	High School	11/15/18-2/19/19	Egan Black	\$2,106.00
Assistant Wrestling	High School	11/15/18-2/19/19	Marlin Wippert	\$2,436.00
Head Winter Cheerleading	High School	11/15/18-3/9/18	Katie McDonald	\$3,158.00
Assistant Winter Cheerleading	High School	11/15/18-3/9/18	Mistee Rides at the Doore	\$2,106.00
Head Track	High School	3/11/19-5/25/19	Robert Miller	\$3,808.00
Assistant Track	High School	3/11/19-5/25/19	Leo Bull Child	\$2,208.00
Assistant Track	High School	3/11/19-5/25/19	Megan Adams	\$2,064.00
Assistant Track	High School	3/11/19-5/25/19	Ygnatio Laforge	\$2,270.00
Head Softball	High School	3/11/19-5/25/19	Jim Vaile	\$3,406.00
Assistant Softball	High School	3/11/19-5/25/19	Brian Harrell	\$2,208.00
Assistant Softball	High School	3/11/19-5/25/19	Mistee Rides at the Doore	\$2,208.00
Band Director	High School	2018-2019 academic yeaJune Matt		\$3,853.00
Choir Director	High School	2018-2019 academic	yeaRaymond Zentz	\$2,862.00

Special Olympics High School 2018-2019 academic yea Virgil Bullshoe \$2,680.00

After School Activities Coordinator Ee-Kah-Kii-Maht (7-12)

Concession Sponsor

	Middle School			
Athletic Coor.	Middle School	2018-2019 Sport Season	Ansel Traynor	\$4,000.00
Football	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	William Edwards	\$860.00
Football	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Steven Gallineaux	\$860.00
Football	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Jarriel Blackman	\$860.00
Football	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Iliff Scotty Kipp	\$860.00
Football	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Elizabeth Coleman	\$860.00
Football	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Charles Pappan	\$860.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Danielle Auguare	\$1,104.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Leo Bull Child	\$1,073.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	Arlan Edwards	\$1,135.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School	8/20/18-10/13/18	William Whitegrass	\$1,032.00
Cross Country	Middle School	8/20/18-10/6/18	Waverly Shawl	\$980.00
Cross Country	Middle School	8/20/18-10/6/18	Michelle Calf Tail	\$980.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	10/15/18-12/15/18	Waylon Bennett	\$1,176.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	10/15/18-12/15/18	Jarriel Blackman	\$1,032.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	10/15/18-12/15/18	Arlan Edwards	\$1,032.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School	10/15/18-12/15/18	William Whitegrass Sr.	\$1,135.00
Volleyball	Middle School	12/17/18-2/16/19	Cassandra Finn (Weatherwax)	\$920.00
Volleyball	Middle School	12/17/18-2/16/19	Chelsey Whiteman	\$894.00
Volleyball	Middle School	12/17/18-2/16/19	Jessie Salway	\$1,058.00
Volleyball	Middle School	12/17/18-2/16/19	Racquel Little Plume	\$860.00
Wrestling	Middle School	2/4/19-3/16/19	Travis Blue	\$946.00
Wrestling	Middle School	2/4/19-3/16/19	Calvin Racine	\$860.00
Wrestling	Middle School	2/4/19-3/16/19	Not going to fill	<b>,</b>
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Danielle Augare	\$516.00
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Melody Small	\$920.00
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Ross DeRoche	\$894.00
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Shaylea Tatsey	\$860.00
6th/7th/8th Softball	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Elizabeth Coleman	\$877.00
6th/7th/8th Softball	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	David Ricci	\$516.00
6th/7th/8th Softball	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Ansel Traynor	\$877.00
Golf	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Travis Blue	\$860.00
Golf	Middle School	3/18/19-5/11/19	Everett Armstrong	\$860.00
Band Director	Middle School	2018-2019 academic ye	<del>-</del>	\$946.00
Choir Director	Middle School	2018-2019 academic ye		\$894.00
cricii Birocici	madio concor	2010 2010 addaoiiiio yo	Traymona Zoniz	Ψοσ 1.00
	Napi Elementar	·v		
Athletic Coor.	•	, 2018-2019 Sport seasor	Carson Bryant	\$4,000.00
4th/6th Cross Country		/ 8/27/2018-10/6/2018	Justin Marceau	\$430.00
4th/6th Cross Country	•	/ 8/27/2018-10/6/2018	Vacant	¥ 100100
4th/5th Football	•	/ 8/27/18-10/6/18	Tommy Heavy Runner	\$430.00
4th/5th Football	•	/ 8/27/18-10/6/18	Edward Fish Jr.	\$430.00
4th/5th Football		/ 8/27/18-10/6/18	Earl Tail	\$430.00
4th/5th Football		/ 8/27/18-10/6/18		Ψ.σσ.σσ
6th Girls Basketball		/ 8/27/18-10/6/18	Angel Tail	\$430.00
6th Girls Basketball	•	/ 8/27/18-10/6/18	Milyn Lazyboy	\$430.00
6th Boys Basketball	•	10/8/18-11/17/18	David Bertelson	\$430.00
6th Boys Basketball	•	/ 10/8/18-11/17/18	Charles Pappan	\$430.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Delora Bear Child	\$430.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Angel Tail	\$430.00
TUI/OUT VOIIGYDAII	Napi Licilicillal)	111110-210110	Anger rail	φ+50.00

4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary	1/7/18-2/8/19	Earl Tail	\$430.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary	1/7/18-2/8/20	Tana Day Rider	\$430.00
6th Volleyball	Napi Elementary	12/17/18-2/16/19	Rikie Calica	\$430.00
6th Volleyball	Napi Elementary	12/17/18-2/16/19	Marina Running Crane	\$447.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary	1/14/19-2/23/19	Harland Birdrattler	\$439.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary	1/14/19-2/23/19	Earl Tail	\$439.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary	1/14/19-2/23/19	Raquel Vaile	\$430.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary	1/14/19-2/23/19	Alonzo Grant	\$447.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary	2/25/19-4/6/19	Alonzo Grant	\$447.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary	2/25/19-4/6/19	Harland Birdrattler	\$439.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary	2/25/19-4/6/19	Earl Tail	\$439.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary	2/25/19-4/6/19	Raquel Vaile	\$430.00
4th/5th Softball	Napi Elementary	4/8/19-5/18/19	Genevieve Wilson	\$439.00
4th/5th Softball	Napi Elementary	4/8/19-5/18/19	Andrea Sangray	\$439.00
4th/5th Track	Napi Elementary	4/8/19-5/18/19	Genevieve Wilson	\$439.00
4th/5th Track	Napi Elementary	4/8/19-5/18/19	Andrea Sangray	\$439.00
After School Activities Coordinator	Ee-Kah-Kii-Maht	(K-6)		
	Babb Elementa	ry		
Flag Football	Babb	8/27/18-10/6/18		
Volleyball	Babb	11/19/18-1/12/19		
Boys Basketball	Babb	2/25/19-4/6/19	Mary Ann Flammond	\$430.00
Girls Basketball	Babb	1/14/19-2/23/19	Mary Ann Flammond	\$430.00
Track	Babb	4/8/19-5/18/19	Kimberly Walker	\$430.00